Parvus Corporation DBA Curtiss-Wright Defense Solutions
Defense Solutions Division
3222 So. Washington Street
Salt Lake City, UT 84115
T: 801.483.1533 I www.curtisswrightds.com/parvus
PRODUCT NOTICE # PCN-1020-01 rev A1
Date Issued   4 December 2020
Products Affected  Parvus DuraMAR 5915, DuraMAR 31-5915 and DuraWORX 8043

beginning with “MAR-5915”, “DUMAR-31-5915” or “W8043”…and all variants:
DuraMAR 5915
Ordering Codes Description
MAR-5915-00
DuraMAR 5915 Mobile Router (2x FE Routed, 3x FE Switched), Base
Enterprise IOS
MAR-5915-01
DuraMAR 5915 Mobile Router (2x FE Routed, 3x FE Switched), Adv.
Enterprise IOS
MAR-5915-01-BO
DuraMAR 5915 Mobile Router (2x FE Routed, 3x FE Switched), Cisco
Advanced Enterprise IOS, ESS Tested
MAR-5915-01BZ
DuraMAR 5915 Mobile Router (2x FE Routed, 3x FE Switched), Adv.
Enterprise IOS, Black Zinc Connector Finish
MAR-5915-01-OD
DuraMAR 5915 Mobile Router (2x FE Routed, 3x FE Switched), Cisco
Advanced Enterprise IOS, OD Connectors
MAR-5915-02
DuraMAR 5915 Mobile Router (2x FE Routed, 3x FE Switched), Adv.
Enterprise IOS, CME-5 Users
MAR-5915-03
DuraMAR 5915 Mobile Router (2x FE Routed, 3x FE Switched), Adv.
Enterprise IOS, CME-25 Users
MAR-5915-04
DuraMAR 5915 Mobile Router (2x FE Routed, 3x FE Switched), Adv.
Enterprise IOS, CME-48 Users
MAR-5915-20
DuraMAR 5915 Router w/ESS2020 Switch(MAR-5915-00+DUNET-30-2020-
01), 2020LANBase IOS, 5915 BaseIOS
MAR-5915-21
DuraMAR 5915 Router w/ESS2020 Switch(MAR-5915-01+DUNET-30-2020-
01), 2020LANBase IOS, 5915 AdvIOS
MAR-5915-22
DuraMAR 5915 Router w/ESS2020 Switch(MAR-5915-02+DUNET-30-2020-
01), 2020LANBase IOS, 5915 AdvIOS CME5
MAR-5915-23
DuraMAR 5915 Router w/ESS2020 Switch(MAR-5915-03+DUNET-30-2020-
01), 2020LANBase IOS, 5915 AdvIOS CME25
MAR-5915-24
DuraMAR 5915 Router w/ESS2020 Switch(MAR-5915-04+DUNET-30-2020-
01), 2020LANBase IOS, 5915 AdvIOS CME48
MAR-5915-30
DuraMAR 5915 Router w/DuraNET 20-10 GbE Switch(MAR-5915-00+DUNET-
20-10-01), 5915 BaseIOS
MAR-5915-31
DuraMAR 5915 Router w/DuraNET 20-10 GbE Switch(MAR-5915-01+DUNET-
20-10-01), 5915 AdvIOS
This document was reviewed on 4 December 2020 and does not contain technical data.
MAR-5915-31-AB
DuraMAR 5915 Router w/integrated DuraNET 20-10 GbE Switch, 5915
Advanced Enterprise IOS v15.8(3)M0a, 20-10 SW v1.05, locked BOM
MAR-5915-31-CAD
DuraMAR 5915 Router w/DuraNET 20-10 GbE Switch (MAR-5915-
01+DUNET-20-10-01), 5915 AdvIOS, Cadmium connector finish
MAR-5915-32
DuraMAR 5915 Router w/DuraNET 20-10 GbE Switch(MAR-5915-02+DUNET-
20-10-01), 5915 AdvIOS CME5